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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Innovation Dr (Sep)

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 35:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Childs Wicker Rocker

Piano Stool And Letter Box
Electric Lawn Mower

Metal Shelving And More

2 French Prints

Set Of Three Prints Lima 1855, 1856, 1855
Large Book Lot

Jewellery Lot

Costume Jewelery

Collection Of Rings And Beads
Qil on Canvas

Watercolour

Large Book Lot

Collection Coffee Table Books
Collection Of DVDs

Collection DVDs

Collection Of Books

Large Book Collection

Book Collection

Large Book Collection

High Boy Dresser

Quality Wood Dresser And Mirror
End Tables

Modern Glass Dining Table on marble stands
And Chairs

Lamp Lot
Headboard and Box Spring And Mattresses

Large Glass Topped Coffee Table And End
Table

Brass Table Lamps
Lamp Lot

Pottery Lot

Small appliance lot

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 9 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051

0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Tablecloths, VCR player , Laser printer

Small Demi Lune Table And Small Drop L eaf
Round

Ottoman And Pillows

Computer Desk

2 Round Kitchen Table

Stereo And TV Stand

Filing Cabinets

Kitchen Lot

Menswear and Luggage

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen pans and containers

Glassware Lot

Fire Place Set And Plastic Storage Bins
Kitchen Lot

Decorative Lot

VHS Tapes And Video Cassette Rewinder
Christmas Lot

RCA Surround Sound System with Speaker
Stands

Kitchen Lot

Kitchen Baking Lot

Aluminum Step Stool And Humidifier
Ladder Back Chairs With Caning
Upholstered Chesterfield And Chair
Table And Tray Lot

Medical Aids

Vintage Dresser

Large Bakers Rack

Gibbard Lingerie Chest

Ethan Allen Side Table



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

Title

Saw horse, exercise lot and suitcase
Shaving Mirror
Slipper Chair
Table Lot
Silver Ware Chest
Floor Lamp And Cast Iron Table
Mahogany Coffee Table
Pineapple Single Headboard And Footboard
Book Shelves
Oak Book Shelves, dark stain
Covered Chair
Decorative Glass and Kitchen Lot
Sofa
Two Filing Cabinets
Exercising Machines
Raincoat And Life Jackets
Churchill Fine English Tableware
Brilliant China
Silver Plate Flatware
Decor
Mayfair And Jackson China
China
Watercolour And Print
Decor
Chinese Print
Decor
Mirror
China
Collector Plates
Cook Books
Panasonic CD Stereo System
Garden Lot
Glass Top Side Table
Side Table
Rocking Chair
Director Chair, Storage, And Luggage
Two Chairs
Chair
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Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by
buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers,
packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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