Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Innovation Dr (Sep)

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 3 5:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Childs Wicker Rocker
0002	Piano Stool And Letter Box
0003	Electric Lawn Mower
0004	Metal Shelving And More
0005	2 French Prints
0006	Set Of Three Prints Lima 1855, 1856, 1855
0007	Large Book Lot
0008	Jewellery Lot
0009	Costume Jewelery
0010	Collection Of Rings And Beads
0011	Oil on Canvas
0012	Watercolour
0013	Large Book Lot
0014	Collection Coffee Table Books
0015	Collection Of DVDs
0016	Collection DVDs
0017	Collection Of Books
0018	Large Book Collection
0019	Book Collection
0020	Large Book Collection
0021	High Boy Dresser
	Quality Wood Dresser And Mirror
	End Tables
0024	Modern Glass Dining Table on marble stands And Chairs
0025	Lamp Lot
0026	Headboard and Box Spring And Mattresses
0027	Large Glass Topped Coffee Table And End Table
0028	Brass Table Lamps
0029	Lamp Lot
0030	Pottery Lot
0031	Small appliance lot

Lot	Title
0032	Table cloths, VCR player , Laser printer
0033	Small Demi Lune Table And Small Drop Leaf Round
0034	Ottoman And Pillows
0035	Computer Desk
0036	2 Round Kitchen Table
0037	Stereo And TV Stand
0038	Filing Cabinets
0039	Kitchen Lot
0040	Menswear and Luggage
0041	Kitchen Lot
0042	Kitchen Lot
0043	Kitchen Lot
0044	Kitchen pans and containers
0045	Glassware Lot
0046	Fire Place Set And Plastic Storage Bins
0047	Kitchen Lot
0048	Decorative Lot
0049	VHS Tapes And Video Cassette Rewinder
0050	Christmas Lot
0051	RCA Surround Sound System with Speaker Stands
0052	Kitchen Lot
0053	Kitchen Baking Lot
0054	Aluminum Step Stool And Humidifier
0055	Ladder Back Chairs With Caning
0056	Upholstered Chesterfield And Chair
0057	Table And Tray Lot
0058	Medical Aids
0059	Vintage Dresser
0060	Large Bakers Rack
0061	Gibbard Lingerie Chest
0062	Ethan Allen Side Table

Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 9 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0063	Saw horse, exercise lot and suitcase
0064	Shaving Mirror
0065	Slipper Chair
0066	Table Lot
0067	Silver Ware Chest
0068	Floor Lamp And Cast Iron Table
0069	Mahogany Coffee Table
0070	Pineapple Single Headboard And Footboard
0071	Book Shelves
0072	Oak Book Shelves, dark stain
0073	Covered Chair
0074	Decorative Glass and Kitchen Lot
0075	Sofa
0076	Two Filing Cabinets
0077	Exercising Machines
0078	Raincoat And Life Jackets
0079	Churchill Fine English Tableware
0080	Brilliant China
0081	Silver Plate Flatware
0082	Decor
0083	Mayfair And Jackson China
0084	China
0085	Watercolour And Print
0086	Decor
0087	Chinese Print
	Decor
0089	
	China
	Collector Plates
	Cook Books
	Panasonic CD Stereo System
	Garden Lot
	Glass Top Side Table
	Side Table
	Rocking Chair
	Director Chair, Storage, And Luggage
0099	Two Chairs

0100 Chair

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com